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207 - 1500m Boy - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
Championship Record m 4:08.91 Trung Cuong Nguyen VIE PHILIPPINES
Heat 1 Start Time: 09:59 am
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

1/3

Timing by Innotex

The 16th SEA UNDER 18 ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
STADIUM LIKAS, KOTA KINABALU, SABAH
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Summary
Rank Heat
1 1
2 1
3 1
4 1
5 1
6 1
7 1

Bib

200

144

159

160

194

193

195

148

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

1500m Boy

Name

2/3

Team

INA

SGP

MAS

MAS

BRU

BRU

CAM

PHI

Result

4:12.28

4:15.27

4:15.43

4:26.36

4:27.11

4:34.37

4:50.13

DNS

Remark

Timing by Innotex

The 16th SEA UNDER 18 ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

STADIUM LIKAS, KOTA KINABALU, SABAH
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