



#### **RESULT**

# 207 - 1500m Boy - Final

Records	Result	Name	Team	Date	vanue
Championship Record <b>CR</b>	4:08.91	Trung Cuong Nguyen	VIE	2017	PHILIPPINES

Heat 1		Start Time: 09:59 am					
Pos	Bib	Athlete	Team	Result	React	Remark	

Approved by TD:
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name) Date:





#### **RESULT**

## 1500m Boy

#### **Summary**

Rank	Heat	Bib	Name	Team	Result	Remark
1	1	200		INA	4:12.28	
2	1	144		SGP	4:15.27	
3	1	159		MAS	4:15.43	
4	1	160		MAS	4:26.36	
5	1	194		BRU	4:27.11	
6	1	193		BRU	4:34.37	
7	1	195		CAM	4:50.13	
-	1	148		PHI	DNS	

#### **Approved by TD:**

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: \_\_\_\_





## **RESULT**